
 ORDER BY→ January 26, Mon PICK UP ON→ February 19, Thur 

 ORDER BY→ February 9, Mon PICK UP ON→ March 4, Wed 

 ORDER BY→ February 23, Mon PICK UP ON→ March 18, Wed 

 ORDER BY→ March 9, Mon PICK UP ON→ April 1, Wed 

 ORDER BY→ March 23, Mon PICK UP ON→ April 15, Wed 

 ORDER BY→ March 30, Mon PICK UP ON→ April 22, Wed 

 ORDER BY→ April 6, Mon PICK UP ON→ April 29, Wed 

 ORDER BY→ April 13, Mon PICK UP ON→ May 6, Wed 

 ORDER BY→ April 20, Mon PICK UP ON→ May 13, Wed 

 ORDER BY→ April 27, Mon PICK UP ON→ May 20, Wed 

 ORDER BY→ May 4, Mon PICK UP ON→ June 3, Wed 

 ORDER BY→ May 18, Mon PICK UP ON→ June 17, Wed 

 ORDER BY→ June 8, Mon PICK UP ON→ July 1, Wed 

 ORDER BY→ June 15, Mon PICK UP ON→ July 8, Wed 

 ORDER BY→ June 29, Mon PICK UP ON→ July 22, Wed 

 ORDER BY→ July 13, Mon PICK UP ON→ August 5, Wed 

 ORDER BY→ July 27, Mon PICK UP ON→ August 19, Wed 

 ORDER BY→ August 10, Mon PICK UP ON→ September 2, Wed 

 ORDER BY→ August 24, Mon PICK UP ON→ September 16, Wed 

Chick Order & Pick Up Dates 

4-H Chick Days   
Paulding County:  Order for April 15 for 8 wks at fair. 
Adams County:  Order for May 20  for 8  wks at fair. 
Allen County:   Order for April 22 for 8 wks at fair. 

Milan Center Feed & Grain 2026 Chick Information 

15402 Doty Road   Phone (260) 657-5461  www.MCFeeds.com 
New Haven IN 46774  Fax       (260) 657-5397  www.Facebook.com/MCFeeds 

Pre-Order Chicks by June 30th and receive:  
       

• 50-99 chicks - 1 FREE clear heat bulb or 4oz pkg of Vitamins & Electrolytes - Your Choice 
• 100+ chicks - 1 FREE bag of Pen Pals Chick Starter/Grower 

 

*Orders for July-September must be placed before June 30th to qualify 

Need eggs for hatching? 
Due to the many variables for hatching eggs in the classroom or home environment, 

there are NO guarantees on hatch rates or hatching success. 
**We cannot offer any refunds on egg orders. 



Milan Center Feed & Grain 2026 Chick Days Price List 
                                                                                                            Minimum Order: 5 Chicks Per Breed / Sex 

  Straight Run Pullets Cockerels 

Broilers - meat birds         generally available March-October      

Cornish Cross   Qty  1-99 $2.65 $2.55 $2.70 

 Qty 100+ $2.55 $2.45 $2.60 

Layers - white eggs                   generally available March-July     

White Leghorns Qty  1-99 $3.20 $3.95 $3.30 

 Qty 100+ $3.00 $3.75  

Layers - brown eggs      generally available March-September      

Isa Brown, Amberlink, Barred Rock,  Qty  1-99 $3.20 $3.95 $3.30 

Black Sex Link, Rhode Island Red Qty 100+ $3.00 $3.75  

Rare Breed                                           generally available March-July     

Silver Laced or Gold Laced Wyandotte, Lt Brahma, Americana Qty  1-99 $3.50 $4.25 $3.30 

Black Jersey Giant, Buff Orpington, Black Australorp, Qty 100+ $3.30 $4.05  

Premium Breed                           generally available March-July     

Mystic Maran, Olive Egger,  Qty  1-99 $3.80 $4.75 $3.50 

Plymouth Blue, Sapphire Sky Qty 100+ $3.60 $4.55  

Elite Breed                                   generally available March-July     

Coco Espresso, Royal Sussex Qty  1-99 $6.50* $8.50* $5.50* 

The above prices are guaranteed when we combine all orders & meet the hatchery’s minimum of 25 per breed/sex. 

If we do not meet the hatchery minimum per breed the cost will be:  
*Guarantee of 90% accuracy on all sexed poultry.  $5.00/*$7.50 $5.25/*$9.00 $4.00/*$6.00 
 

                                                                                                                                             No Customer Minimums 

 MCFG Min Straight Run  

Bantams                                       generally available March-July   

Assorted Varieties 30 $4.50 

Turkeys                                         generally available March-July   

White 15 $8.45 

Bronze 15 $9.20 

Heritage/Artisan 15 $11.00 

Ducklings                                     generally available March-July    

Khaki Campbell, White Pekin, Rouen  15  $6.75 

Cayuga, Blue Swedish, Black Swedish 15 $7.95 

Indian Runner, Blue Runner, Black Runner, Silver Runner 15 $9.15 

Guineas                                         generally available March-July    

Pearl Guineas 20 $5.95 

Started Pullets                                                        Spring: March 5th      Summer - TBD, Fall - TBD 
Isa Brown, Black Sex Link 

 
No Min. $ 14.50 

Special Services   Minimum 

Debeaking  $0.25 each $10.00 

Marek's Vaccinations  $0.25 each $10.00 

Fertile Hatching Eggs  $28.00/Dozen 


